44, Osterstaffel 2023

0S

8. Apr. 2023

4er Staffel
STARTLISTE

Staffel mixte (0S) (37) Startzeit: 10:30:00

StNr Staffelname
SI-Card  Name

1 norska Jungfrau
812909  Schilliger
7202694  Zingg
61475 Zlrcher
8190167 Brambilla

2 norska Niesen
1452406 Zurcher
8334411  Aeschlimann
1006024 Jenzer
8076646  Streit

3 norska Monch
8642258 Hofer
8130963 Maibach
8310544  Mutti
8070861 Helbling

4 norska Eiger
8641446  Aeschlimann
8015318 Aeschlimann
8641418 Hauswirth
123456 Egger

9) norska Stockhorn
8651979  Zingg
7206773 Binggeli
8045096  Zingg
8035543  Kilchenmann

6 norska Ochsen
8641459 Hodel
8047304 Senften
8045122 Bergmann
8641412 Hodel

7 OL Regio Burgdorf
8663223 Schmutz
8101025 Mangiarrati
8210547  Luder
8000076  Mangiarratti

Vorname

Dani
Andrea
Pius
Stefano

Cornelia
Michéle
Annemarie
Christoph

Franz
Susanne
Hansueli
Thomas

Beatrice
Céline
Ueli
Thomas

Stefan
Ueli
Fritz
Michael

Karin
Regina
Jox
Simon

Joél
Fabio
Maria
Cornelia

Jg

1973
1983
1978
1967

1978
2011
1979
1977

1968
1963
1944
1961

1976
2011
1947
1964

1981
1946
1949
1962

1981
1973
1980
1979

2000
2010
1947
1976

=T mm === =T ===TZ =TT === Z

Rueggisberg | Taanwald 1:10'000

ol norska

Kat-StNr.Strecke

0S-1.1
0S-1.2
0S-1.3
0S-1.4

0S-2.1
0S-2.2
0S-2.3
0S-2.4

0S-3.1
0S-3.2
0S-3.3
0S-3.4

0S-4.1
0S-4.2
0S-4.3
0S-4.4

0S-5.1
0S-5.2
0S-5.3
0S-5.4

0S-6.1
0S-6.2
0S-6.3
0S-6.4

0S-7.1
0S-7.2
0S-7.3
0S-7.4
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(c) picoSOFT.ch
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OS - Seite 2

8. Apr. 2023

4er Staffel
STARTLISTE

Staffel mixte (OS) (37) Startzeit: 10:30:00 (Fortsetzung)

StNr Staffelname
SI-Card  Name

8 SZTK bussola ok
8100464 Gerber
8240573  Gerber
8118098 Gerber
8003130 Bereczki

9 OLG Hondrich ees
8150497 Husner
8071261 Lehmann
8156804  Jordi
8045128 Bachler

10  OLG Hondrich zw®o
8190469 Jordi
1150803 Teuscher
8061452 Teuscher
8651917  Jordi

11 OL Regio Burgdorf Feldhase

8133199  Fluckiger
8009060 Wyss
8045178  Schmied
8022166 Stalder

Vorname

Markus
Andrea
Csenge
Maté

Eveline
Barbara
Silvia
Erich

Franz
Ruth
Fiona
Ursli

Rolf
Ursula
Sebastian
Ueli

12 OL Regio Burgdorf Schneehase

8642201 Furrer
8482585 Rubin
8140588 Maurer
8110797 Bucher

13 ol.biel.seeland1
8653166 Peter

8160365 Aebersold
8022262 Aebersold

8202020  Schmuki

14 ol.biel.seeland?
8482637 Mathys
8651974 Hofer
8087811 Marti
8180165 Hegi

Susann
Ted
Judith
Cyril

Marius
Gaby
Christian
Jan

Brigitta
Susann
Pekka

Robert

Jg

1964
1973
1998
1990

1997
1961
1968
1968

1969
1972
2007
1965

1968
1980
1976
1966

1981
2012
1974
1997

2004
1965
1962
2002

1990
1971
1951
1965
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=TT

Rueggisberg | Taanwald 1:10'000

ol norska

Kat-StNr.Strecke

0S-8.1
0S-8.2
0S-8.3
0S-8.4

0S-9.1
0S-9.2
0S-9.3
0S-9.4

0S-10.1
0S-10.2
0S-10.3
0S-10.4

0S-11.1
0S-11.2
0S-11.3
0S-11.4

08S-12.1
0S-12.2
0S-12.3
0S-12.4

0S-13.1
0S-13.2
0S-13.3
0S-13.4

0S-14.1
0S-14.2
0S-14.3
0S-14.4
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44, Osterstaffel 2023
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8. Apr. 2023

4er Staffel Rueggisberg | Taanwald 1:10'000
STARTLISTE ol norska
Staffel mixte (OS) (37) Startzeit: 10:30:00 (Fortsetzung)
StNr Staffelname
Sl-Card  Name Vorname Jg G Kat-StNr.Strecke
15 ol.biel.seeland3
1301717  Gabriel Andreas 1990 M 0S-15.1
8418006 Luscher Lorin 2010 M 0S-15.2
8045217  Steinauer Fabienne 1997 F 0S-15.3
8019022 Kurz Ingrid 1991 F 0S-15.4
16 ol.biel.seeland4
8651954 Peter Luzius 1964 M 0S-16.1
8300862 Ullmann-Kurzo  Heidi 1962 F 08-16.2
8641422 Eyer Camille 1946 M 0S-16.3
7200893 Kervarec Johann 1988 M 0S-16.4
17 OLG Bern - Barestarch
8151194  Wenger Simon 1994 M 0S-17.1
1421961 Wenger Hermann 1961 M 08-17.2
8120493 Wenger Fabienne 1993 F 0S-17.3
8638724 Werren Ueli 1994 M 0S-17.4
18  OLG Bern - Grizzlibar
8111986 Mazuez Mathieu 1986 M 0S-18.1
63928 Jorg Martin 1964 M 0S-18.2
8271094 Roth Merline 1994 F 0S-18.3
8025597 Ebneter Marc 1980 M 0S-184
19 OLG Bern - Pandabar
8086056 Scheurer Elias 1997 M 0S-19.1
8121532  Hirter Dimitri 2012 M 0S-19.2
8420842 Koenig Thomas 1967 M 0S-19.3
1406374  Hirter Thomas 1980 M 0S-194
20  OLG Bern - Briihlbaren
2012147  Habermayr Carl 2008 M 0S-20.1
9190112 Habermayr Veit 2012 M 0S-20.2
9090976 Habermayr Jirg 1976 M 0S-20.3
8210479  Hulliger Regula 1979 F 0S-204
21  EiEiOsterei
8076596 Eyer Thomas 1981 M 0S-21.1
8210810 Rothlisberger Mia 2010 F 0S-21.2
8071116  Buchler Céline 2007 F 0S-21.3
8665591  Wolleb Eyer Franziska 1982 F 0S-21.4
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8. Apr. 2023

4er Staffel

STARTLISTE

Staffel mixte (OS) (37) Startzeit: 10:30:00 (Fortsetzung)
StNr Staffelname

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

SI-Card  Name

Vorname

OLG Skandia almost Youngsters

8082111  Rothlisberger

7651225 Mirner

8641475 Lehmann
59393 Hofstetter

OLG Skandia Youngsters
8091992 Mirner
8501796 Schenk
8030596  Streit
8290592 Kernen

OL Regio Olten Roggen Roll
8660944  Luscher
8660933 Luscher
1399903 Luscher
8642068 Schwab

OLG Skandia Experienced
8399322 Blattner
54749  Gerber
8006100 Stalder
501996 Jost

OLG Zimmerwald 1
8066739 Lombriser
8665418 Wyder
8026619  Wyder
8667900 Wyder

Diaspora fribourgeoise
8190490 Burge
8641382 Csécs
8291971  Vogel
61399 Page

Buchsi 2

8101994 Morgenthaler
252944  Roth

8629580 Roos

8060791 Lundanes

Thomas
Peter
Christine
Adrian

Valentin
Eliane
Sabrina
Adrian

Andi
Barbara
Katja
Alexander

Martin
Hans_ulrich
Christine
Tobias

Stefan
Rita
Manuela
Judith

David
Kinga
Roger
Steve

Joél
Peter
Elena
Ivar

Jg

1988
1965
1989
1988

2000
2008
1996
1992

1961
1960
1984
1988

1966
1958
1980
1987

1985
1951
1982
1988

1989
1982
1971
1980

1994
1967
1991
1991

@
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Rueggisberg | Taanwald 1:10'000

ol norska

Kat-StNr.Strecke

0S-22.1
08-22.2
0S-22.3
0S-22.4

0S-23.1
0S-23.2
0S-23.3
0S-23.4

0S-24.1
0S-24.2
0S-24.3
0S-24.4

08-25.1
08-25.2
0S8-25.3
0S-25.4

0S-26.1
0S-26.2
0S-26.3
0S-26.4

08-27.1
08-27.2
0S-27.3
0S-27.4

0S-28.1
0S-28.2
0S-28.3
0S-28.4
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8. Apr. 2023

4er Staffel

STARTLISTE

Staffel mixte (OS) (37) Startzeit: 10:30:00 (Fortsetzung)
StNr Staffelname

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

SI-Card  Name

Buchsi 3

8020790 Birrer
8240956 Howald
8110492 Birrer
8199546  Krahenbuhl

Buchsi 1

8632413 Howald
8050985 Aebi
8031016 Aebi
8629579 Howald

Die jungen Hasen
8231102  Suter
8030470 Suter-Schadegg
8170300 Suter
8010898 Suter

Die schnellen Hasen
8041099 Erne
8050870 Erne-Hotz
8663229 Schneider
8012269 Erme

Die alten Hasen

8091265 Suter-Schadegg
8642235 Renaud Humbel
8250600 Kastner
8643868 Humbel

Eifach Huttu

0 Muller
8063491 Zappa
8045193 Meister
8629563 Kyburz

Huttu eifach
1392567 Zappa

Vorname

Mathias
Martin
Katja
Patrick

Severin
Fritz
Bettina
Florian

Jari
Judith
Siri
Timo

Jan
Martina
Arno
Lukas

Nik
Véronique
Ylvi
Dominik

Lukas
Eveline
Fabio
Sarina

Janick

8517591 Neuenschwander Walter

8516591  Miiller-Strub
1407553 Hofer

Anna
Thomas

Jg

1990
1956
1992
1995

1989
1957
1990
1991

2002
1970
2000
1998

1999
1970
1972
1969

1965
1970
2000
1967

1977
1988
2008
1991

1995
1975
1984
1983

@
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Rueggisberg | Taanwald 1:10'000

ol norska

Kat-StNr.Strecke

08S-29.1
08-29.2
0S-29.3
0S-29.4

0S-30.1
08-30.2
0S-30.3
0S-30.4

08S-31.1
0S-31.2
0S-31.3
0S-31.4

08-32.1
08-32.2
0S8-32.3
0S-32.4

08-33.1
08S-33.2
08S-33.3
0S-33.4

0S-34.1
0S-34.2
0S-34.3
0S-34.4

08S-35.1
08-35.2
08-35.3
0S-35.4
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44, Osterstaffel 2023 8. Apr. 2023
4er Staffel Rueggisberg | Taanwald 1:10'000
STARTLISTE ol norska

Staffel mixte (OS) (37) Startzeit: 10:30:00 (Fortsetzung)
StNr Staffelname

Sl-Card  Name Vorname Jg G Kat-StNr.Strecke
36  Tilpliblitz

8123672 Meier Patrik 1976 M 0S-36.1

8177712  Zettel Laurin 2010 M 0S-36.2

8655259 Zettel Claudia 1978 F 0S-36.3

8641371 Zettel Christian 1974 M 0S-36.4
37 OLG Zimmerwald 2

2003224  Gutknecht Stefan 1979 M 0S-37.1

8638717  Wyder Gregor 1947 M 08-37.2

8161785 Lombriser Stefanie 1985 F 0S-37.3

1207180 Lombriser Gabriel 1981 M 0S-374
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